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FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 18.0
Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet No. 18.0
LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES COMPANY, INC.

WATER TARIFF
GENERAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE GS
AVAILABILTY - Available throughout the area serviced by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For water service to all customers for which no other schedule applies.
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulation of this Tariff and General
Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Monthly
RATE - METER SIZE BASE FACILITIES CHARGE
5/8 X ¥4 $ 19.90
CoM ___ 1 $ 49.75
APA _ | 1% $ 99.53
| 27 $ 159.25
GCL _! 3” $ 318.52
4” $ 497.66
:SA(!) -_— 6” $ 995.33
—_— 8” $ 1,592.53
ADM ___ 10” $ 2,289.27
opPC
CLK Gallonage Charge $ 4.18
per 1,000 gallons
MINIMUM CHARGE - Base Facilities Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT -  Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if not
paid within twenty (20) days. After five working days written notice is
mailed to the customer separate and apart from any other bill, service
may then be disconnecied.

EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING - Rate Case, Test Year December 31, 2009

William J. Rish, Jr.
President
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FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 19.0
Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet No. 19.0
LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES COMPANY, INC.

WATER TARIFF
RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE RS
AVAILABILTY - Available throughout the area serviced by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For water service for all purposes in private residential and individually
Metered apartment units.
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulation of this Tariff and General
Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Monthly
RATE - METER SIZE BASE FACILITIES CHARGE
5/8 X 3%” $ 19.90
17 $ 49.75
147" $ 99.53
2” $ 159.25
3” $ 318.52
4”7 $ 497.66
6” $ 995.33
8” $ 1,592.53
10” $ 2,289.27
Gallonage Charge $ 4.18
per 1,000 gallons
MINIMUM CHARGE - Base Facilities Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT -  Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if not
paid within twenty (20) days. After five working days written notice is
mailed to the customer separate and apart from any other bill, service
may then be disconnected.

EFFECTIVE DATE -

TYPE OF FILING - Rate Case, Test Year December 31, 2009
William J. Rish, Jr.
President




FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 20.0
Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet No. 20.0
LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES COMPANY, INC.

WATER TARIFF
MULTI-RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE RS
AVAILABILTY - Available throughout the area serviced by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For water service to any master-metered residential customer including
But not limited to Condominiums, Apartments, and Mobile Home Parks,
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulation of this Tariff and General
Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Monthly
RATE - METER SIZE BASE FACILITIES CHARGE
5/8 X %~ $ 19.90
17 $ 49.75
1% $ 99.53
27 $ 159.25
3” $ 318.52
47 $ 497.66
6” $ 995.33
8” $ 1,592.53
10” $ 2,289.27
Gallonage Charge $ 4.18
per 1,000 gallons
MINIMUM CHARGE - Base Facilities Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT -  Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if not
paid within twenty (20) days. After five working days written notice is
mailed to the customer separate and apart from any other bill, service
may then be disconnected.

EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING - Rate Case, Test Year December 31, 2009

William J. Rish, Jr.
President




LIGHTHOUSE UTILITES COMPANY, INC. FIRST ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 21.0
WATER TARIFF

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE CHARGES

The company may charge the following miscellaneous service charges in accordance with the terms stated
herein. INITIAL CONNECTION- This charge may be levied for service initiation at a location where service did
not exist previously.

NORMAL RECONNECTION- This charge may be levied for transfer of services to a new Customer account at
a previously served location or reconnection of service subsequent to a Customer requested disconnection.

VIOLATION RECONNECTION- This charge may be levied prior to reconnection of an existing Customer after
disconnection of service for cause according to Rule 25-30.320(2), Florida Administrative Code, including a
delinquency in bill payment.

PREMISES VISIT CHARGE- This charge may be levied when a service representative visits a premises for the
purpose of discontinuing service for nonpayment of a due and collectible bill and does not discontinue service
because the Customer pays the service representative or otherwise makes satisfactory arrangements to pay the
bill.

LATE PAYMENT CHARGE - This charge would be levied when a customer’s billing account is not paid
within 20 days, and is therefore delinquent.

RETURNED CHECK CHARGE — The service charge for each worthless check shall be determined in
accordance with Section 68.065, Florida Statutes, which provides for a service charge of $25.00, if the face value
does not exceed $50.00, $30.00, if the face value exceeds $50.00 but does not exceed $300.00 and $40.00, or 5
percent of the face amount of the check, whichever is greater if the face value exceeds $300.00. Such service
charge shall be added to the customer’s bill for service for each check dishonored by the bank upon which it is
drawn. Termination of service shall not be made for failure to pay the returned check charge.

SCHEDULE OF MISCELLANEQUS SERVICE CHARGES

Normal Business Hours After Normal Business Hours
Initial Connection Fee $ 21.00 $ 42.00
Normal Reconnection Fee $ 21.00 $ 42.00
Violation Reconnection Fee Actual Cost Actual Cost
Premises Visit $21.00 $42.00
Late Payment Charge $5.25 $5.25
EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING - Rate Case, Test Year December 31, 2009
William J. Rish, Jr.
ISSUING OFFICER
President
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FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 18.0
Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet No. 18.0
LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES COMPANY, INC.

WATER TARIFF
GENERAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE GS
AVAILABILTY - Available throughout the area serviced by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For water service to all customers for which no other schedule applies.
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulation of this Tariff and General
Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Monthly
RATE - METER SIZE BASE FACILITIES CHARGE
COM 5/8 X %: $ f-&—?@ 1?.90
A 1 § 3651 49.75
APA | 1% S 73.04_99.53
cECR™> 2” $ 1686 159.25
GCL 3” $ 23374 318.52
RAD _____ 4” $ 36520 497.66
SSC 6” $ 73843 995,33
8” $ 1:168:66 1.592.53
ADM 5 1.592.53
107 +:679.95 2.289.27
orC ___ . —
CLK ___ Gallonage Charge $ 3-674.18
per 1,000 gallons
MINIMUM CHARGE - Base Facilities Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT -  Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if not
paid within twenty (20) days. After five working days written notice is
mailed to the customer separate and apart from any other bill, service
may then be disconnected.

EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPE OF FILING - Rate Case, Test Year December 31, 2009

William J. Rish, Jr.
President. .y viti 2
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FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 19.0
Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet No. 19.0
LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES COMPANY, INC.

WATER TARIFF
RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE RS
AVAILABILTY - Available throughout the area serviced by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For water service for all purposes in private residential and individually
Metered apartment units,
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulation of this Tariff and General
Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Monthly
RATE - METER SIZE BASE FACILITIES CHARGE
5/8 X 34 $ 4606 19.90
1” $ 3651 49.75
1 %" $ 7304 9953
2” $ Heo86_159.25
3” $ 23374 318.52
4” $ 36520 497.66
6” $ 13641+ 995.33
8” $ +:168:661,592,53
107 $ +:679:952.289.27
Gallonage Charge $ 307 4.18
per 1,000 gallons
MINIMUM CHARGE - Base Facilities Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT -  Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if not
paid within twenty (20) days. After five working days written notice is
mailed to the customer separate and apart from any other bill, service
may then be disconnected.

EFFECTIVE DATE -

TYPE OF FILING - Rate Case, Test Year December 31, 2009
William J. Rish, Jr.
President




FIFTH REVISED SHEET NQ. 20.0
Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet No. 20.0
LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES COMPANY, INC.

WATER TARIFF
MULTI-RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE RS
AVAILABILTY - Available throughout the area serviced by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For water service to any master-metered residential customer including
But not limited to Condominiums, Apartments, and Mobile Home Parks.
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulation of this Tariff and General
Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Monthly
RATE - METER SIZE BASE FACILITIES CHARGE
5/8 X ¥4 $ 1466 19.90
1” $ 365+ 49.75
1% $ 7304 99.53
2” $ 116-86_159.25
3” $ 23374 318.52
4 $ 365:20_497.66
6’ $ 13041 995.33
8” $ +468-661.592.53
107 $ 1:679:952,289.27
Gallonage Charge $ 307-4.18
per 1,000 gallons
MINIMUM CHARGE - Base Facilities Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT -  Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if not
paid within twenty (20) days. After five working days written notice is
mailed to the customer separate and apart from any other bill, service
may then be disconnected.

EFFECTIVE DATE -

TYPE OF FILING - Rate Case, Test Year December 31, 2009
William J. Rish, Jr.
President




LIGHTHOUSE UTILITES COMPANY, INC. FIRST ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 21.0
WATER TARIFF

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE CHARGES

The company may charge the following miscellaneous service charges in accordance with the terms stated

herem M%h%wﬂwaswﬁﬁ&wees—m—p{ﬁvmwﬂw eharge--is—appropriate—unless

INITIAL CONNECTION- This charge may be levied for service initiation at a location where service did not
exist previously.

NORMAL RECONNECTION- This charge may be levied for transfer of services to a new Customer account at
a previously served location or reconnection of service subsequent to a Customer requested disconnection.

VIOLATION RECONNECTION- This charge may be levied prior to reconnection of an existing Customer after
disconnection of service for cause according to Rule 25-30.320(2), Florida Administrative Code, including a
delinquency in bill payment.

PREMISES VISIT CHARGE- This charge may be levied when a service representative visits a premises for the
purpose of discontinuing service for nonpayment of a due and collectible bill and does not discontinue service
because the Customer pays the service representative or otherwise makes satisfactory arrangements to pay the
bill.

LATE PAYMENT CHARGE — This charge would be levied when a customer’s billing account is not paid
within 20 days. and is therefore delinquent.

RETURNED CHECK CHARGE — The service charee for each worthless check shall be determined in
accordance with Section 68.063, Florida Statutes, which provides for a service charge of $25.00. if the face value
does not exceed $30.00, $30.00, if the face value exceeds $50.00 but does not exceed $300.00 and $40.00, or 5
percent of the face amount of the check. whichever is greater if the face value exceeds $300.00. Such service
charge shall be added to the customer’s bill for service for each check dishonored by the bank upon which it is
drawn. Termination of service shall not be made for failure to pay the returned check charge.

SCHEDULE OF MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE CHARGES

Normal Business Hours After Normal Business Hours

Initial Connection Fee $15:00_21.00 $15:00 42.00
Normal Reconnection Fee $15-66_21.00 $15:60_42.00
Violation Reconnection Fee Actual Cost_ Actual Cost
Premises Visit $4H5-00 21.00 $46:66 42.00
Late Payment Charge —  $5.25 ~— 8525
EFFECTIVE DATE -
TYPEOF FILING - Rate Case, Test Year December 31, 2009

William J. Rish, Jr.

ISSUING OFFICER

President
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